10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Application No
KNR22P1200
KNR22P1289
MLP22P1239
DKA22P1297
KSD22P1184
MLP22P1346
KSD22P1328
MLP22P1180
MLP22P1309
MLP22P1275
PKD22P1344
MLP22P1238
KNR22P1202
MLP22P1181
KKD22P1329
KNR22P1341
KNR22P1248
MLP22P1343
KNR22P1301

KNR22P1215

TET FINAL RANK LIST - ALBiRR SCHOOLS

EDUCATION TYPE : PRIMARY
A-TET (April 2023)
DATE : 10-04-2023

Applicant Name
SHAMLA. M

SHAHEERA KK

Thabsira kp

Greshal Preema Baretto
ASLAHA K

SHAFNA HAFSATH
MAIMOONA

Fathimath Shahanas PP
NAJMA. T

SHIFA. V

Rubeena KT

NISARA P

ASEEBA E K
SUVAIBATHUL ASLAMIYA. KV
ASHMIRA OM

UMMU HABEEBA
SARMINA P. P
SAJLATH.ME

THAHEERA N P

SHAHALA.T

Place
KOORARI,IRIKKUR
PARAMBAYI
Kadampuzha
Bcroad

OLAVARA
PULAMANTHOLE
MANJESHWAR
Thootha
MAKKARAPARAMBA
RANDATHANI
Karinganad
WANDOOR
CHEMBILODE
MUSLIYARANGADI,KONDOTTY
THIRUVALLUR
KAKKAMPARA
MAMBARAM
CHEMMALA
KEEZHATHUR

OLAVILAM

Total

65

61

60

57

57

57

56

55

54

54

54

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

50

49

Rank

1-Rank

2-Rank

3-Rank

4-Rank

4-Rank

4-Rank

5-Rank

6-Rank

7-Rank

7-Rank

7-Rank

8-Rank

8-Rank

8-Rank

8-Rank

8-Rank

9-Rank

9-Rank

10-Rank

11-Rank



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Application No
WYD22P1241
MLP22P1260
KSD22P1257
KKD22P1191
TSR22P1240
KSD22P1182
MLP22P1292
KKD22P1224
KKD22P1222
KNR22P1308
KNR22P1339
KSD22P1243
DKA22P1293
MLP22P1235
KNR22P1261
KKD22P1284
KKD22P1201
TSR22P1327
KNR22P1189
KSD22P1336
KKD22P1266
KKD22P1236
DKA22P1340

KKD22P1269

Applicant Name

FATHIMATHUL FUZLA CM

FATHIMATH MUHSINA KK

SAFWANA WAFIYYA

SAMEERA. CK

SHEHEERA. P. A

JASEELAEM

Sameera. C

HASNA P

SHAJARA C

HAFEEFA P

Sameera.M

JUMAILA M A

RUFAIDA

MEHNAS.M.K

MUBEENA B C

SAFEERAT

NAJIYAE K

SABANA. K. M

SHAHEEDA M

NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA PM

Afsheela M K

NASHIDA NP

Thasreena Manshariyya

SUHANA C

Place

MUTTIL

POOPPALAM, PERINTHALAMANNA
Peral

VAIDYARANGADI
CHETTUVA

CHERUVATHUR, KASARGOD
NIRAMARUTHUR
KUTTIYILTHAZHAM
MUCHUKUNNU
MOWANCHERI,KANNUR
Venmannal p.o Anjrakknady
KANNANKAI

Puttur

AYANKALAM

MYLULLY METTA

KEEZHAL

VAVAD

PALLINADA

KARIYAD

KASARGOD

Azhiyoor

THAMARASSERY

Uruval padaw

THIKKODI

Total

49

48

48

48

47

47

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

Rank

11-Rank

12-Rank

12-Rank

12-Rank

13-Rank

13-Rank

14-Rank

14-Rank

14-Rank

15-Rank

15-Rank

15-Rank

15-Rank

16-Rank

16-Rank

16-Rank

16-Rank

17-Rank

17-Rank

17-Rank

17-Rank

17-Rank

18-Rank

18-Rank






